Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)
Ludigues masc&féem
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Athlete
BRITTNER Charel (1912)
KEMP Noah (2124)
PAOLUCCI Alex (2512)
DALSTEIN Eléa (2452)
SIMON Anna (9005)
BRAUSCH Michel (2122)
KIRSCH Gilles (2390)
HOUOT Olivier (1655)
STRAUS Shawn (2126)
CARIER Lena (2507)
SCHWARTZ Anne (2531)
HERMAN Christophe (2529)
STRAUS Joy (2116)
GRAGLIA Lara (2470)
WENGLER Kim (2494)
MOUSEL Anne (2493)
RECKINGER Tom (2614)
FRIEDEN Marc (2228)
KOCH Eva (2251)
SCHWARTZ Anne (8081)

Club
FOLA
CAS
CAS
CAS
FOLA
cSsL
csL
RBUAP
CAPA
CAD
FOLA
CAB
CAPA
cSsL
CAD
CAD
FOLA
CAEG
CAS
FOLA

Category Gender

Ludique Male
Ludique Male
Ludique Male
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Male
Ludique Male
Ludique Male
Ludique Male
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Male
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Female
Ludique Male
Ludique Female
Ludique Female

NN

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.18
3.19
3.20
3.21
3.22
3.23
3.24
3.25
3.26
3.27
3.28
3.29
3.30
3.31
3.32
3.33




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Benjamines

Info: dossard 1908. Deb. partie dans la course Benj

#
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Athlete
DANIELS Eva (212)
SCHMIDT Chloé (51)
Maus Leticia (8988)
THILLEN Cristina (2464)
MAI Helena (2436)
RECKINGER Anne (308)
LESER Sophie (2242)
HUSTING Anna (2209)
BERTRAND Célia (2274)
MOLINARI Lara (1667)
Tritta Aoifa (9044)
GRAGLIA Lis (2503)
COSTANTINI Jil (1966)
VERMEREN Laura (9038)
JASPAR Zoe (9031)
Vermeren Laura (8998)
Jaspard Zoé (8991)
RAACH Lena (1996)

Club
CAEG
CAEG
CAB
csL
CAEG
FOLA
CAD
FOLA
CAEG
RBUAP
CAB
csL
CAD
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
CAB

Category Gender

Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

3.13
3.14
3.15
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.19
3.21
3.22
3.23
3.24
3.25
3.26




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Benjamins

# Athlete
1 KAYSEN Loic (553)
2 DEL ROSSO Yann (1557)
3 Wallenborn Tom (2604)
4 KRAMER Luca (2259)
5 BRUTSAERT Pim (1685)
6 Pereira Marques Rafael (8990)
7 BRUNETTI Luca (2511)
8 NOTHOMB Raphaél (2167)
9 NUNO Raphael (2438)
10 PETERS Darius (1019)
11 DONNEUX Arno (8795)
12 |STEIN Mike (2278)
13 [JACOBS Sven (1599)
14 | Pech Travis (962)
15 |BRUCK Timothy (811)
16 GROOSSENS Erwan (9034)
17 GAROFALO Luca (2569)
18 |MENASCE Raphael (1857)
19 [SACHSEN Tom (2227)
20 |WEIS Julien (2245)
21 |MARCHAND Cyil (2363)

WEICHERDING Gil (134)
BACKER Noah (2210)
FRIEDEN Pol (631)
Gossens Erwan (8994)

Club

CAS
CAEG
FOLA
CELTIC
CAEG
CAB
CAS
CAB
FOLA
FOLA
RBUAP
CAEG
CAD
CAS
CSL
SMAC
CAD
CAEG
CELTIC
FOLA
RBUAP
CELTIC
CAD
CAEG
SMAC

Category Gender

Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)
Benjamin(e)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

NN

Result

3.02
3.03
3.04
3.05
3.06
3.07
3.08
3.09
3.10
3.11
3.12
3.13
3.14
3.15
3.16
3.17
3.18
3.19
3.20
3.21
3.22

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS




Cross CA Fola
Débutantes 117

© 00 N oo O B~ W DN PP

R R R R R R R R R R
© O N o 00N~ W N R O

Athlete

SMIT Jana (68)
THULL Elena (2382)

DE SOUSA MOREIRA Soraya (2018)

MORDICONI Lana (1617)
HAVE Yana (1768)

RIES Alexandra (2305)
RISCH Lee (2456)
HOUOT Jenny (853)
KEMP Lena (1276)

CLEES Charlie (1165)
DROUET Cynthia (1904)
DUFEYS Carole (9040)
SIMON Maité (267)
STEFANETTI Sarah (2496)
MARCHAND Audray (1542)
ULVELING Ann (1528)
SCHOETTER Sally (2387)
WEICKER Ann-Marie (650)
PLUMAT Bea (2536)
WIES Nathalie (2046)
MORET Lara (2424)
Paquet Pauline (8997)
Dufeys Carole (9000)
MUSTAFIC Azra (1841)
DELHEZ Jil (2275)
PAQQUET Pauline (9037)
DROUET Lisa (1908)

(821/02/2010)
m

Club

CAB
CELTIC
FOLA
CAB
CAD
CAD
CAEG
RBUAP
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
SMAC
CAEG
CSL
RBUAP
CSL
FOLA
CAEG
CAB
CELTIC
RBUAP
SMAC
SMAC
CSL
CAEG
SMAC
FOLA

Category Gender

Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Benjamin(e)

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

NN

Result

4.24
4.27
4.29
4.42
4.49
4.53
5.02
5.03
5.06
5.07
5.13
5.18
5.31
5.32
5.33
5.39
5.41
5.43
6.08

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Débutants 1170 m
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Athlete
BIRCHEM Sam (306)
ANOUCHE Maxime (9045)
THULL Tim (2376)
RUDAULT Maurice (1809)
Kockelmann Raphael (9030)
TOUSCH Laurent (1606)
CONTER Ken (1069)
HILGER Philippe (64)
ROSSI Luca (1288)
THILL Nicolas (2208)
PENNACCHIO Luca (1751)
BECKER Jeff (1727)
BRITTNER Ben (1585)

WOLMERING Kenny-Neal (2042)

HEINRICH Mike (1753)
BOLAND Romain (9032)
MILLET Mathieu (9033)
CAMPERS Lambert (8986)
MOLL Konstantin (2398)
RECKINGER Pit (2165)
KOHL Moritz (1461)
SIMON David (2190)
ECKER Nick (1635)
WEBER Mika (457)
Borgognoni Alex (8987)
Kelsen Bo (8989)

JAANS Pit (9004)
GRUNESS Etienne (386)
WOLF Sacha (9043)

MAY Erik (1619)
LOMBARDELLI Noah (731)
TOULARHMINE Zaki (2414)
GROS Sven (1038)
MULLER Pol (2357)
WEYRICH Kris (285)
BREYER Bruce (2505)

Club

CAD
AS CHEMINO
CELTIC
CAEG
CAB
FOLA
CAB
FOLA
CSL
FOLA
CAB
CAD
FOLA
CELTIC
CAB
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
CAEG
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
CAB
CAD
CAB
CAB
CELTIC
FOLA
FOLA
CAPA
FOLA
CAEG
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAPA

Category Gender

Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) |Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) |Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) |Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male
Débutant(e) Male

NN

Result

4.09
4.11
4.18
4.23
4.26
4.30
4.32
4.34
4.35
4.38
4.40
4.42
4.43
4.45
4.47
450
453
4.54
455
459
5.06
5.08
5.09
5.11
5.13
5.18
5.19
5.19
5.19
5.20
5.22
5.23
5.26
5.29
5.31
5.57




37
38
39

HERMAN Yannick (1073)
WATHY Brandon (2497)
MICHEL Benjamin (1664)
MAHNKE Luca (736)
SCHMIT Sacha (1289)
STOLTZ Michel (710)
RUDAULT Loic (1956)
SPREUWERS William (942)
Milet Mathieu (8993)
Boland Romain (8992)
WEICHERDING Charel (2089)

CAB
CSL
CELTIC
CAD
CAD
FOLA
CAEG
CAEG
SMAC
SMAC
CELTIC

Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)
Débutant(e)

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.04
6.17
7.05




Cross CA Fola

21/02/2010)

Scolaires fém. 1910m
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Athlete

RAUSCHENBERGER Sophie (592)
HOUOT Lisa (789)
TASCHLER Lynn (990)
KLOPP SOWA Sophie (1601)
HUSTING Elisa (2091)
GRUSKOVNJAK Sarah (947)
FRISING Anne (2033)
FERRON Aurélie (1848)
JAGARIC Sabrina (2310)
OCHS Julie (1776)

REISER Anne (1203)
BRANDENBURGER Liz (1292)
MAI Victoria (2413)
PROCACCI Jessy (701)
SCHUTZ Julie (66)
WEYRICH Jenny (1327)
KEMP Lori (1270)
BRUTSAERT Alieke (1926)
CEMAN Bisa (1999)
SPREUWERS Isabelle (933)
MOLINARI Lisa (1704)
MOLL Marlene (2226)
BERTEMES Ann (2117)
MARGUE Rita (1946)
ZIMMER Cathy (477)
SCHMIT Cassandra (1278)
FOLSCHEID Lyn (1836)
SCHMIT Cathy (2085)
Renard Estelle (9002)
FERREIRA Christine (795)
THOMMES Zoé (892)
OSWEILER Anna (1011)
RENARD Estelle (9042)

Club

CAEG
RBUAP
CAS
CAEG
FOLA
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
FOLA
CELTIC
CELTIC
CAD
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CSL
FOLA
CAEG
CSL
CAEG
RBUAP
CAEG
CAB
CAEG
CELTIC
CAD
CELTIC
CELTIC
SMAC
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
SMAC

Category Gender

Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

NN

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6.51
7.00
7.14
7.18
7.21
7.24
7.25
7.34
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.52
7.56
7.57
8.03
8.06
8.08
8.27
8.32
8.42
9.12
9.33
9.38
9.41




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Scolaires masc. 1910m

# Athlete
1 BARATTE Andrea (82)
2 BERTRAND Paul (1291)
3 BRUCK Jeremy (1221)
4 PLUMAT Charel (1238)
5 KIRSCH Jeremy (2408)
6 DIJOnN Justin (9039)
7 STAMET Mike (1993)
8 MEEUS Joachim (9036)
9 RUPPERT Joé (1506)
10 |WOLMERING Jesse (1975)
11 | THULL Kevin (2379)
12 |POOS Felix (1722)
13 [Toussaint Victor (9046)
14 |MICHEL Garry (387)
15 [HARSCH Pit (695)
16 [LECH Christophe (510)
17 |SCHLUTER Mathis (2138)
18 |REMY Raphaél (191)
19 |MOND David (1205)
20 |AUER Michael (76)
21 |KINTZELE Charel (1231)
22 |ROULLING Gilles (2284)
23 |WEICHERDING Val (1863)
24 |OFFERMANN Alex (1692)
25 |RUPPERT Félix (540)
26 |BRUTSAERT Bavo (1920)
27 |KAPENDA Nathan (9041)
28 |MONNERS Sam (1752)
29 |GROOSSENS Louis (9035)
30 |[HOFFMANN Ken (1309)
31 |GORGES Oliver (1025)
32 |ZWALLY Tim (2070)
33 |SCHWARTZ Thibault (2189)
34 |LOMBARDELLI Luca (954)
35 |MAROZZI Anthony (1426)
36 |TREFF Michel (1098)

Club

CAS
CAEG
CSL
CAB
CSL
SMAC
CAS
SMAC
CAB
CELTIC
CELTIC
CSL
SMAC
CELTIC
CAS
CAEG
FOLA
CAS
FOLA
CAD
FOLA
CELTIC
CELTIC
CAPA
CAB
CAEG
SMAC
CAB
SMAC
CAEG
CAB
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
CAS
RBUAP

Category Gender

Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male
Scolaire Male

NN

Result

6.46
6.48
6.59
7.11
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
7.17
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.29
7.30
7.31
7.35
7.38
7.39
7.41
7.42
7.43
7.44
7.45
7.46
7.53
7.56
7.59
8.03
8.13
8.15
8.27
8.35
8.36




37
38
39
40
41

LIEFGEN Nils (106)
PAVAN Max (1370)
BRAUSCH Philippe (1760)
BALLINI Pit (793)
MULLER Jeff (1354)
STREFF Ben (564)
MAY Steve (1625)
DELHEZ Joe (931)
Kapenda Nathan (9001)
Dijon Justin (8999)
Gossens Louis (8995)
SCHEER Pit (2410)
ROSSI Andrea (1107)

CAPA
CAD
CSL
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
CAPA
CAEG
SMAC
SMAC
SMAC
RBUAP
CAB

Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire
Scolaire

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

8.38
8.40
9.22
9.38
9.39




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Minimes fém & cadettes 2800 m
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Athlete

SCHARTZ Joanne (1855)
KILL Carole (2899)

CEMAN Senada (19)
JONES Laurence (958)
HOFFMANN Vera (1096)
CECCON Patricia (2898)
GORGES Sarah (1024)
MICHEL Véronique (634)
TSHILUMBA Tiffany (1784)
CARIER Lara (649)
GORGES Nina (1022)
FOLSCHEID Joy (1972)
WAGENER Fabienne (1940)
MENTGEN Sandrine (1344)
RAUSCHENBERGER Charlotte (1343)
PROCACCI Stephanie (2282)
KOEP Anja (1480)
HOFFMANN Kim (2758)
LERUTH Julie (1949)

STEIN Tessy (1241)

ESCH Sophie (848)

BAUM Shannon (2890)
STOLTZ Claire (54)

Club

CELTIC
CAEG
CSL
CELTIC
CELTIC
CAB
CAB
CELTIC
CAS
CAD
CAB
CELTIC
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CAB
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CELTIC
CELTIC
FOLA

Category Gender

Cadet(te)
Cadet(te)
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Cadet(te)
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Cadet(te)
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime
Minime

Minime

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

NN

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS

9.56
10.21
10.25
10.52
10.53
11.02
11.20
11.25
11.28
11.32
11.36
11.38
11.39
11.40
11.45
11.48
12.15
12.16
13.45
13.55




Cross CA Fola 521/02/2010)
Minimes masc.
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Athlete
DUNN James (2627)
MARX Christian (562)
MARX David (2288)
EMERINGER Leo (1748)
BEBON Quentin (2845)
DEVILLE Noah (1311)
MARGUE Philippe (2399)
HENSGEN Luc (2485)
SONDAG Thierry (1452)
ZIMMER Christopher (1325)
OFFERMANN Eric (1693)
WEINANDT Jérémy (1935)

800 m

Club
CSsL
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
CAS
CAD
CAEG
CAS
CAB
CAEG
CAPA
FOLA

Category Gender

Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male
Minime Male

NN

Result

8.59

9.08

9.35

10.01

10.27

10.35

11.34

11.38
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Cadets 4180 m
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Athlete

Becker Jan Lucas (8982)
Lauck Florian (8983)
BERTEMES Bob (2767)
HAUPERT Cédric (2788)
HAUPERT Raoul (2759)
KOMPANETS Mykyta (1280)
HENSGEN Gilles (138)
FLAMMANG Nick (2342)
KAYSER Pol (2713)
HOFFMANN Marek (2478)
GILLANDER Tom (9003)
MICHEL Roy (2383)
DUCAT Florent (2423)
AUER Nicolas (1962)
HALLER Bob (1871)

VAN DEN HEUVEL Sebastiaan (1328)

JONES Chris (1027)

Club

LSG Saarbr
LSG Saarbr
CELTIC
CAD

CAD
CELTIC
CAS

CAEG

CAS

CAS

NL

CELTIC
RBUAP
CAD
TRI-SP
CELTIC
CELTIC

Category Gender

Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male
Cadet(te) Male

NN

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

13.11
13.12
13.26
13.43
14.10
14.11
14.32
15.09
15.57
16.19
16.27
16.42
16.50




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)
Juniors & Espoirs fem 4180

a b W N

Athlete
WEILER Liz (366)
KERSCH Lena (2380)
DE ALMEIDA Joana (1351)
NICLOU Alexandra (919)
PROCACCI Lydie (824)
KRAEMER Christelle (2442)

Club
CAD
FOLA
FOLA
FOLA
csL
FOLA

Category Gender

Junior
Junior
Espoir
Junior
Espoir

Junior

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Result

DNS

15.53
15.55
16.40
17.20
18.23




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)

Dames 5560 m
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Athlete
LEY-FRANSISSI Tania (1171)
HOFFMANN Isabelle (2312)
FLAMMANG Daniele (2596)
SCHAAF Jessica (205)
PROCACCI-SCHMITZ Nicole (1381)
THEIN Yasmine (916)

Antoine Denise (8796)
BRANDENBURGER Nicole (676)

Club
CELTIC
FOLA
TRI-SP
FOLA
csL
FOLA
NL
FLA/IND

Category Gender

Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

NN

Result
20.00
20.08
20.38
20.51
22.43
26.37
26.38
32.47




Cross CA Fola (21/02/2010)
Espoirs masculins 7680m
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Athlete
DEVALET Laurent (2287)
WEIMERSKIRCH Pierre (558)
HUSCHKA Hendrik (320)
GREIS Bob (1360)
RODRIGUES Alexandre (1190)
KOEP Jan (2672)
SCHERER Clement (755)
PUTZ Tom (399)
Marx Alexander (8984)

Club

FOLA

CAS

CSL

CAEG

CAS

CAB

CAB

CAB

LSG Saarbr

Category Gender

Espoir
Espoir
Junior
Espoir
Espoir
Junior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Result

24.04
24.40
24.52
25.27
27.27
28.27
30.53

DNS

DNS




Cross CA Fola

Seniors masc. 10440 m
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Athlete
DE NAEYER Joachim (774)
KROMBACH Christian (2071)
CRUZ PEREIRA Antonio José (928)
RIBEIRO José (9055)
RECKEN Albert (102)
WEBER Roland (2725)
Guetti Laurent (456)
HOLTZ ALAIN (2626)
MAJERUS Tom (642)
BOSCHER Nicolas (1652)
PROCACCI Guillaume (583)
ADIDAB Hicham (2541)

21/02/2010)

Club

CELTIC
TRI-SP
FOLA
FOLA
CAD
CAD
FOLA
CAPA
CAPA
FOLA
CSL
FOLA

Category Gender

Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

NN

Result

DNS
DNS
DNS

33.28
34.24
35.46
36.19
37.36
37.50
38.53
40.06
47.11




